10.

11.

12.

Total persons evacuated

By Air India Group

By Indian Private Carriers
By Indian Private Charters
By Foreign Charters

Total Domestic Flights since 25 May

2020

Total Domestic Passengers carried
Total Medical Cargo in Lifeline UDAN
Total number of flights in Lifeline UDAN
Total kilometers covered

Medical Cargo brought by Air India
through East Asia Air Bridge

Medical supplies to friendly

foreign nations

15 July 2020

6,87,467
2,15,495
12,258

1,35,000
2,11,361

36,569

32,32,985

940.49 tons

588

5.5 lakh kilometer

1928 tons

30 tons



